## L07000073608

(Re	equestor's Name)		
(Ad	dress)		
(Ad	dress)		
(Cit	ry/State/Zip/Phone	e #)	
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL	
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)	
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			

Office Use Only



000105908910

07/16/07--01012--003 \*\*130.00

Effective Date 67/13/2007

07 JUL 16 AMIL: SI

T. Hampton JUL 1 / 2007

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations				
SUBJECT: EXO	THERMIC MEDITATIO	NS LLC		
(Name of Limited Liability Company)				
The enclosed Article	s of Organization and fee(s) are s	submitted for filing.		
Please return all corre	espondence concerning this matte	er to the following:		
DEBORA	AH SCOTT			
<del></del>	(	(Name of Person)		
EXOTHE	RMIC MEDITATIONS	SLLC		
		(Firm/Company)		
26 HIGH	LAND AVENUE		_	
		(Address)		
DUNED	N, FL 34698			
	(City	/State and Zip Code)		
For further information	on concerning this matter, please	call:		
DEBORAH SC	отт	at ( 727 ) 204-085	0	
(Na	me of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime To	elephone Number)	
Enclosed is a check	for the following amount:			
□ \$125.00 Filing Fe	e \$\sum \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Addres Registration Section Division of Corporation Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Tallahassee, FL 32301	าร	

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	EDITATIONS LLC		<del></del>
(Must end with the word	ds "Limited Liability Company, "I	Limited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or	"L.C.,")
ARTICLE II - A	ddress.		
·		ne principal office of the Limited Liabi	lity Company is:
3			, <u>-</u> ,
Principal Office	Address:	<b>Mailing Address:</b>	
26 LICHI AND AVEN	uc	20 LHOLH AND AVENUE	
26 HIGHLAND AVENUE		26 HIGHLAND AVENUE	
DUNEDIN, FL 34698		DUNEDIN, FL 34698	
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an indiv business entity with an active Florida registration.)  The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:  DEBORAH SCOTT		SECRE TARY OF STATE DIVISION OF COMPORATION  07 JUL 16 AH 11: 5	
	Name		5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
	26 HIGHLAND AVENUE		H APO
	Florida stree	t address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	= 22
	DUNEDIN,		ഗ ടെ
	DONEDIN,	FL 34698	- 3
		FL 34698 ate, and Zip	7 5

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

## ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title:	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Men	ahor
MORIVI – Managing Men	ioei
MGRM	EDWARD C. MAURER
	1601 SANTA ANNA DRIVE
	DUNEDIN, FL 34698
MGRM	DEBORAH SCOTT
	26 HIGHLAND AVENUE
	DUNEDIN, FL 34698
	And the second s
(Use attachment if necessary	y)
A PROPERTY WE WE WE THOUGHT I A TO ALL	er than the date of filing: $\frac{9-13.07}{}$ . (OPTIONAL)
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other	to must be specific and connect be more than five business days prior
to or 90 days after the date of filing	te must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior
to or 70 days after the date of fixing	<i>')</i>
<u>REQUIRED</u> SIGNATURE	E:
	Source Scht
Signature	of a member or an authorized representative of a member.
of this docu	nce with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution iment constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury acts stated herein are true.)
0.6	EBORAH SCOTT

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Typed or printed name of signee